

US

Q



Company Profile

cBrain A/S Industry: Software Website: https://cbrain.dk/

Press Release Actions

<u>Print</u> <u>Download PDF</u> <u>Subscribe via RSS</u> <u>Subscribe via</u>

<u>ATOM</u>

<u>Javascript</u>

Correction: Scaling Climate Software Solutions in California

November 11, 2024 05:40 ET| Source: cBrain A/S

Follow

Share

•	
t	Press Release no. 10/2024
in	Scaling Climate Software Solutions in California
Ú	
	Copenhagen, November 11, 2024
Ð	
	cBrain (NASDAQ: CBRAIN) has signed a contract with San Mateo
	Resource Conservation District (RCD) to help accelerate
	adoption of Climate Smart Agriculture (CSA) practices through
	digitization.
	This solution, called the Sustainable Land Initiative (SLI), relies
	on cBrain's standard F2 Climate Software. The goal is to
	empower conservationists to rapidly identify and quantify the
	value of CSA practices and support landowners in adoption by

cBrain configured and delivered the first F2 based SLI solution in

connecting them with implementation and funding support.

2022 for the Upper Salinas-Las Tablas RCD. The agreement with

San Mateo RCD demonstrates how the F2 platform can be

copied and adapted to other geographies and agencies at

Set Your Preferences

By clicking "Accept All Cookies," you agree to the storing of cookies on your device. For more information, see our **<u>Privacy Policy</u>**

Do Not Sell My Personal Information

Accept Cookies

Pel lejs kiluuseli, CEO

Inquiries regarding this Press Release may be directed to

Ejvind Jørgensen, CFO & Head of Investor Relations, cBrain A/S,

<u>ir@cbrain.com</u>, +45 2594 4973

Attachments



Press Release no 2024-10 (California)...

Set Your Preferences

By clicking "Accept All Cookies," you agree to the storing of cookies on your device. For more information, see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>

GlobeNewswire

NEWSROOM

CONTACT

US

SERVICES

SIGN IN

November 14, 2024 03:53 ET

Source: <u>cBrain A/S</u>

UNDP and cBrain Join Forces to Accelerate Africa's Digital Transformation

Press Release no. 11/2024 UNDP and cBrain Join Forces to Accelerate Africa's Digital Transformation Copenhagen, November 14, 2024 The United Nations Development Programme...



November 11, 2024 05:24 ET

Source: <u>cBrain A/S</u>

Scaling Climate Software Solutions in California

Press Release no. 11/2024 Scaling Climate Software Solutions in California Copenhagen, November 11, 2024 cBrain (NASDAQ: CBRAIN) has signed a contract with San Mateo Resource...



Explore



About Us

GlobeNewswire is one of the world's largest newswire distribution networks, specializing in the delivery of corporate press releases, financial disclosures and multimedia content to media, investors, and consumers worldwide.

Follow us on social media: in

Global News	Newswire Distribution Network & Management	
• <u>English</u> • <u>Français</u>	• <u>Home</u>	• <u>Legal</u>
• <u>Français</u> • Deutsch	• <u>Newsroom</u>	• <u>Contact us</u>
• <u>Deutsch</u>	• <u>RSS Feeds</u>	• <u>Resources</u>
	 Notified 	

Set Your Preferences

By clicking "Accept All Cookies," you agree to the storing of cookies on your device. For more information, see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>